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. NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

MANUFACTURING RETAILERS' LICENCES UNDER THE SALES TAX ACT - NOTICE NO. 1986/3 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers 
have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as 
manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II 
hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

Gill Smith Johnsons (Matchbook 
Printing Division Only) 

Mr' Printer Ltd 
Printworld Packaging Ltd 
Ramakers Engineering Ltd 
Refrigeration Supplies Ltd 
Sanwon Products Ltd 
The Gold Room (Hawker, Frank 

and Karen, trading as) 
The Printing Centre Printmark 

S C H E D U L E 
Licences Granted 

Ltd 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/4/84 

1/5/82 
1/2/86 
1/2/86 
1/3/86 
1/3/86 
1/3/86 

1/1/85 

Place at Which 
Business is 
Carried on 

Dunedin 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Nelson 
Whakatane 
Hoki tika 

Porirua 

SCHEDULE II 
Licences Surrendered or Revoked 

Name of Licensee 

ADJ Holdings (Alder, Victor Docherty, Bruce 
Docherty, Bruce Wayne Van Vliet, John, 
trading as) 

Branco Engineering (R Coulson, trading as) 
Cuff Promotions (NZ) Ltd 
Curtis Engineering Ltd 
Data Stream Instant Print Ltd 
Gibsons Transport Engineering Ltd 
Harrington, D A and J M (Harrington, Douglas 

Alexander and Jennifer Mary, trading as) 
Henderson Printers (Sheary, Brendan P, and 

Hodge, Allen D, trading as) 
Hydraulic, P G Services (Game, Philip John, 

trading as) 
Irwin Leonard Straker 

Jackson, Adrian, and Son Ltd 
Lady A Ceramics (Warren, Alexandra Christina, 

trading as) 
Mutual Life Assurance Co Ltd, The 
Nickless, Colin (Nickless, C V D, trading as) 
Printll8rk (Hampton, Kenneth Barry, trading as) 
Santel Administration Ltd 
Slip Inn Ceramics 
Wairarapa Ceramics (Flintoff, Doreen Alice, 

trading as) 
Dated at Wellington this 17th day of April 1986. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

31/10/85 

31/12/85 
17/3/86 
31/12/85 
31/12/84 
31/3/85 
31/12/85 

31/8/85 

31/1/86 

28/2/86 

31/12/85 
31/12/85 

30/9/85 
28/2/86 
31/12/84 
31/3/86 
30/9/85 
31/12/85 

Port holding 
record of sliles 

tax returns 

ON 

lIN 
lIN 
AI( 

NN 
RO 
GM 

lIN 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried on 

Stokes Valley 

Wainuiomata 
Tauranga 
Pukekohe 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Kauna 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Palmerston 
North 
Taupo 
Auckland 

Lower Hutt 
Wakefield 
Porirua 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Masterton 

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs 
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