MANUFACTURING RETAILERS' LICENCES UNDER THE SALES TAX ACT - NOTICE NO. 1986/3

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I Licences Granted

Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried on	Port holding record of sales tax returns
1/4/84	Dunedin	DN
1/5/82	Wellington	WN
	•	WN
1/2/86	Auckland	AK
1/3/86	Nelson	NN
1/3/86	Whakatane	RO
1/3/86	Hokitika	GM
1/1/85	Porirua	WN
	Operative From 1/4/84 1/5/82 1/2/86 1/2/86 1/3/86 1/3/86 1/3/86	Operative FromBusiness is Carried on1/4/84Dunedin1/5/82Wellington1/2/86Wellington1/2/86Auckland1/3/86Nelson1/3/86Whakatane1/3/86Hokitika

SCHEDULE II

Licences Surrendered or Revoked

Name of Licensee	Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried on
ADJ Holdings (Alder, Victor Docherty, Bruce Docherty, Bruce Wayne Van Vliet, John, trading as)	31/10/85	Stokes Valley
Branco Engineering (R Coulson, trading as)	31/12/85	Wainuiomata
Cuff Promotions (NZ) Ltd	17/3/86	Tauranga
Curtis Engineering Ltd	31/12/85	Pukekohe
Data Stream Instant Print Ltd	31/12/84	Wellington
Gibsons Transport Engineering Ltd	31/3/85	Wellington
Harrington, D A and J M (Harrington, Douglas Alexander and Jennifer Mary, trading as)	31/12/85	Kauna
Henderson Printers (Sheary, Brendan P, and Hodge, Allen D, trading as)	31/8/85	Auckland
Hydraulic, P G Services (Game, Philip John, trading as)	31/1/86	Auckland
Irwin Leonard Straker	28/2/86	Palmerston North
Jackson, Adrian, and Son Ltd	31/12/85	Taupo
Lady A Ceramics (Warren, Alexandra Christina, trading as)	31/12/85	Auckland
Mutual Life Assurance Co Ltd, The	30/9/85	Lower Hutt
Nickless, Colin (Nickless, C V D, trading as)	28/2/86	Wakefield
Printmark (Hampton, Kenneth Barry, trading as)	31/12/84	Porirua
Santel Administration Ltd	31/3/86	Dunedin
Slip Inn Ceramics	30/9/85	Auckland
Wairarapa Ceramics (Flintoff, Doreen Alice, trading as) Dated at Wellington this 17th day of April 1986	31/12/85	Masterton

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs